
LP Nazwisko kategoria wiekowa K/M wynik Klub

1 Kotlarski Marcin 0 M 12:49,0 CITYZEN_ Poznań

2 Gregorowicz Paweł C M 12:59,0 AZS UWM Olsztyn

3 Hoffman Wojciech C M 13:59,0 Masters Korona Kraków

4 Kozikowski Michał B M 14:10,0 AZS UWM Olsztyn

5 Ormianin Kamila A K 14:10,0 Dwójka Tczew

6 Łach Dawid A M 14:15,0 AZS UWM Olsztyn

7 Szul Michał 0 M 14:18,0 CITYZEN_ Poznań

8 Markowicz Piotr E M 14:38,0 AZS UWM Olsztyn

9 Maciej Rybarczyk 0 M 14:42,0 Szamotuły

10 Grzesiak Mikołaj 0 M 14:51,0 CITYZEN_ Poznań

11 Chołda Krzysztof E M 14:58,0 Masters Korona Kraków

12 Dopierała Tomek 0 M 15:11,0 CITYZEN_ Poznań

13 Monastyrski Borys D M 15:18,0 CITYZEN_ Poznań

14 Piekut Anna A K 15:18,0 AZS UWM Olsztyn

15 Goździejewska Anna E K 15:26,0 AZS UWM Olsztyn

16 Zadrożny Jarosław E M 15:27,0 Masters Korona Kraków

17 Szurek Sławomir D M 15:40,0 Orka Masters Radlin

18 Koźlikowski Marek F M 15:55,0 AZS UWM Olsztyn

19 Paleolog Jerzy G M 16:00,9 MTP Lublinianka Lublin

20 Żurczak Tomasz D M 16:05,0 Orka Masters Radlin

21 Hebel Aleksandra A K 16:10,0 Dwójka Tczew

22 Kąkol Andrzej E M 16:12,5 MTP Lublinianka Lublin

23 Brożek Wacław E M 17:15,0 Masters Korona Kraków

24 Mleczko Andrzej I M 17:23,0 Masters Korona Kraków

25 Rospondek Robert E M 17:34,0 Masters Korona Kraków

26 Górny Konstanty D M 17:58,0 CITYZEN_ Poznań

27 Koniczyn Maciej B M 18:32,0 CITYZEN_ Poznań

28 Baum Bartek A M 18:50,0 CITYZEN_ Poznań

29 Maliszewski Michał C M 18:50,0 TI  Masters Grudziądz

30 Sobota Łukasz C M 18:51,0 CITYZEN_ Poznań

31 Kowalski Piotr C M 18:53,0 Masters Korona Kraków

32 Jagiełka Tomasz C M 19:03,0 CITYZEN_ Poznań

33 Gabiec Maciej B M 19:03,0 AZS UWM Olsztyn

34 Romańska Alicja C K 19:22,0 Masters Korona Kraków

35 Jankowiak Krzysztof D M 19:27,0 CITYZEN_ Poznań

36 Topolewski Karol C M 19:27,0 CITYZEN_ Poznań

37 Łazarz Jacek D M 19:42,0 UKS Atak Spinczyn

38 Strykowska Anna B K 19:45,0 CITYZEN_ Poznań

39 Golombek Piotr E M 19:50,0 TI  Masters Grudziądz

40 Maciończyk Renata C K 19:58,0 Orka Masters Radlin

41 Kalawski Mateusz B M 19:59,0 CITYZEN_ Poznań

42 Sznek Artur D M 19:59,0 CITYZEN_ Poznań

43 Kośmider Piotr B M 20:19,0 CITYZEN_ Poznań

44 Anna Włodarczyk 0 K 20:22,0 Szamotuły

45 Nawrot Alina C K 20:58,0 CITYZEN_ Poznań

46 Drabik Diana 0 K 21:14,0 UKS Atak Spinczyn



47 Kopczewski Maciej E M 21:20,0 TI  Masters Grudziądz

48 Szymański Wiesław G M 21:22,0 TI  Masters Grudziądz

49 Andrzej Klasa G M 21:45,0 AZS UWM Olsztyn

50 Brzozowski Szymon D M 21:52,0 CITYZEN_ Poznań

51 Bubeła Adam C M 21:59,0 CITYZEN_ Poznań

52 Kasprzykowska Anna B K 22:04,0 Masters Korona Kraków

53 Sikorski Kajetan A M 22:48,0 CITYZEN_ Poznań

54 Ohla Krzysztof C M 23:09,0 CITYZEN_ Poznań
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28 Jagiełka Tomasz C M 19:03,0 CITYZEN_ Poznań

29 Gabiec Maciej B M 19:03,0 AZS UWM Olsztyn

30 Jankowiak Krzysztof D M 19:27,0 CITYZEN_ Poznań

31 Topolewski Karol C M 19:27,0 CITYZEN_ Poznań

32 Łazarz Jacek D M 19:42,0 UKS Atak Spinczyn

33 Golombek Piotr E M 19:50,0 TI  Masters Grudziądz

34 Kalawski Mateusz B M 19:59,0 CITYZEN_ Poznań

35 Sznek Artur D M 19:59,0 CITYZEN_ Poznań

36 Kośmider Piotr B M 20:19,0 CITYZEN_ Poznań

37 Kopczewski Maciej E M 21:20,0 TI  Masters Grudziądz

38 Szymański Wiesław G M 21:22,0 TI  Masters Grudziądz

39 Andrzej Klasa G M 21:45,0 AZS UWM Olsztyn

40 Brzozowski Szymon D M 21:52,0 CITYZEN_ Poznań

41 Bubeła Adam C M 21:59,0 CITYZEN_ Poznań

42 Sikorski Kajetan A M 22:48,0 CITYZEN_ Poznań

43 Ohla Krzysztof C M 23:09,0 CITYZEN_ Poznań
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